Monitorler

23

27

27

15

15

27

21.

21.

23.

23.

31.

23.

Uriin

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

ASUS VA279HG 120HZ 1MS EYE CARE MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

77,00

81,40

82,50

92,40

105,60

133,10

134,20

159,50

183,70

204,60

220,00

222,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



31.

43

24.

23.

55

21.

23.

21.

23.

21.

21.

21.

23.

24

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Dahua

Asus

10+

10+

5+

5+

245,30

269,50

273,90

453,20

660,00

69,30

71,50

71,50

75,90

76,89

81,40

84,70

91,30

99,99

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VA249HG 24" 120HZ 1IMS FHD IPS GAMING MONITOR

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

103,40

107,80

110,00

116,60

130,90

132,00

154,00

165,00

173,80

174,35

187,00

253,00

440,00

478,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 491,70 USD



